

ITEM NO.101
(Part-Heard)

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1702 OF 2008

RAJENDRA SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Sounak S. Das, Adv.

Ms. Rupi Sagar, Adv.

for Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Brijest Panchal, Adv.

Mr. Aishverya Shandilya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.
Judgment reserved.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|